
P u r p o s e  B u i l t  S c h o o l s  

F o o d  D i s t r i b u t i o n
E x t r a  d i s t r i b u t i o n  A p r i l  2 ,  2 0 2 1  O N L Y

Bus delivery, 10:30am – 1 pm, Friday, April 2

Call your school for more details!
www.purposebuiltschoolsatlanta.org | @pbs_atlanta

(404) 802-4050(404) 802-5750 (404) 802-6300 (404) 802-4415

Slater community Thomasville 

community• 10:30: New Homes of Carver leasing office parking lot

• 10:45: Arthur Langford Jr. Place. (Manor 3 Apts)

• 11:15: Arthur Langford Jr. Pl. & Thornton St.

• 11:30: Pryor Rd. & Amal Dr.

• 11:40: Amal Dr. & Giben Rd. (convenience store) 

• 12:05: Pryor Rd. & Polar Rock Rd. (convenience store)

• 12:15: Polar Rock Rd. and Polar Rock Ave.

• 12:25: Lang Dr. and Macon Dr.

• 12:40: Jonesboro Rd. & Whatley St. (convenience store)

• 12:55: Jonesboro Rd. & Lethea St. (post office parking)

• 10:30-11:15: Forest 

Cove mailboxes (top 

part)

• 11:15-12:15: Forest 

Cove horseshoe 

(bottom part)

• 12:15-12:30: Forest 

Cove playground

For more information:

Slater and Thomasville community routes: https://purposebuiltschoolsatlanta.org/

Sylvan community routes: https://www.atlantapublicschools.us/Page/63224

https://purposebuiltschoolsatlanta.org/
https://www.atlantapublicschools.us/Page/63224

